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Direction
Terminal Miguel Bonilla — Terminal 111

56 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Miguel Bonilla

Pulpería La Rojita

Entrada Miguel Bonilla

Unan Oeste

Unicit

Radio Universidad

Semáforo Rigoberto López Pérez

Uca

Rotonda Rubén Darío

Serrano

Universidad Humanista Uneh

Cruz Azul

Ministerio de Defensa

Gancho de Camino

Taller Lacayo

Autoservicios Mayorga

Ciudad Jardín

Gimnasio Nicarao

Pro Mujer

Taller Changai

Puente El Paraisito

Route schedule
Terminal Miguel Bonilla — Terminal 111

Monday 06:00-20:40

Tuesday 06:00-20:40

Wednesday 06:00-20:40

Thursday 06:00-20:40

Friday 06:00-20:40

Saturday 06:00-20:40

Sunday 06:15-20:45

Route info

Direction: Terminal Miguel Bonilla

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/nicaragua/public_transit-line-111-1206219485-1842087536
https://busmaps.com/en/nicaragua/public_transit-line-111-1206219485-1842087536
https://busmaps.com/en/nicaragua/public_transit-line-111-1206219485-1842087536


Iglesia de Dios

Plaza El Edén

Tamenicsa

Centro Escolar Peniel

Autolavado El Ceibón

Bello Horizonte Sur

Multicentro Sur

Semáforos Villa Progreso

Rupap

Bar Doña Thel

Upoli Este

Colegio Edgard Arvizú

Villa 9 de Junio

El Puente 9 de Junio

9 de Junio

Pulpería July

Entrada Villa Fraternidad

Cafetín Coco

Pulpería Amanda

Waspán Sur

Gasolinera Barrio Waspán

Entrada Barrio Hugo Chávez

La Rocargo

Policía Distrito Vi

Los Rieles

Concepción de María

Pista El Mayoreo

Parque Concepción de María

Mercado Mayoreo



Mercado Mayoreo

Semáforos Mayoreo

Entrada Norte a Laureles Norte

El Mesías

Los Laureles Norte

Terminal 111



Direction
Terminal 111 — Terminal Miguel Bonilla

61 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal 111

Los Laureles Norte

El Mesías

Semáforos Mayoreo

Parque Concepción de María

Mercado Mayoreo

Mercado Mayoreo

Pista El Mayoreo

Concepción de María

Los Rieles

Policía Distrito Vi

Veterinaria Antares

La Rocargo

Entrada Barrio Hugo Chávez

Gasolinera Barrio Waspán

Barrio Waspán

Waspán Sur

Pulpería Amanda

Cafetín Coco

Entrada Villa Fraternidad

Terminal 119

9 de Junio

9 de Junio

El Puente 9 de Junio

Villa 9 de Junio

Route schedule
Terminal 111 — Terminal Miguel Bonilla

Monday 06:00-20:40

Tuesday 06:00-20:40

Wednesday 06:00-20:40

Thursday 06:00-20:40

Friday 06:00-20:40

Saturday 06:00-20:40

Sunday 06:15-20:45

Route info

Direction: Terminal 111

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min
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Colegio Edgard Arvizú

Upoli Norte

Terraqueos Bar

Rupap

Semáforos Villa Progreso

Multicentro Sur

Las Sopas

Bello Horizonte Sur

Autolavado El Ceibón

La Basílica

Tamenicsa

Taller Mejía

El Edén

Iglesia de Dios

Puente El Paraisito

Taller Changai

Pro Mujer

Cerrajería Tenderí

Profamilia

Semáforos de Ciudad Jardín

Boutique Inter Fashion

Gancho de Camino

Ministerio de Defensa

Cruz Azul

Colegio Simón Bolívar

Costado El Sol

Catedral de Managua

Uca



Farmacia San Lorenzo

Semáforo Rigoberto López Pérez

Radio Universidad

Unicit

Unan Oeste

Entrada Miguel Bonilla

Pulpería La Rojita

Terminal Miguel Bonilla

111 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Managua

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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